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Intertek (ITS)
Activity Country State / Province Contact Type Contact Name Email address

Global Account Management Global
Senior Account Manager, Global 
Retail Management Ideliza Perez ideliza.perez@intertek.com

Factory Technical Audits Global Senior Program Manager, 
Supplier Management – 
Business Assurance

Kennis Cheng kennis.cheng@intertek.com

Product Inspection Argentina Buenos Aires

Maria Florencia Perez
Solange De Almeida

mariaflorencia.perez@intertek.com
solange.dealmeida@intertek.com

Product Inspection Paraguay Buenos Aires
Product Inspection Uruguay Buenos Aires
Product Inspection Bolivia Buenos Aires
Product Inspection

Bangladesh Gazipur

Tariqul Islam tariqul.islam@intertek.com
Product Inspection Mohsina Ahmed mohsina.ahmed@intertek.com
Product Inspection Salahuddin Sayem salahuddin.sayem@intertek.com
Product Inspection Monir Hossain monir.hossain@intertek.com
Product Inspection Neyamul Hasan neyamul.hasan@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Brazil São Paulo
Erica Garcia erica.garcia@intertek.com

Product Inspection André Santos andre.santos@intertek.com

Product Inspection
Bulgaria (Greece, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Albania, 

Macedonia, Serbia, Croatia, Montenegro & Slovenia) Tatyana Takeva tatyana.takeva@intertek.com

Product Inspection
Cambodia Phnom Penh

Laykhavatey Mao laykhavatey.mao@intertek.com
Product Inspection Vannara Pin vannara.pin@intertek.com
Product Inspection Soklay Uy soklay.uy@intertek.com
Product Inspection

China
South China Chris Ren chris.ren@intertek.com

Product Inspection
North China

Fiona Shi fiona.shi@intertek.com
Product Inspection Linda Sun linda.sun@intertek.com
Product Inspection Guatemala (Honduras, Costa Rica, Panama, Haiti, 

Nicaragua, El Salvador, Dominican Republic)
Josue Abdías Pérez abdias.perez@intertek.com

Product Inspection Luisa Gómez luisa.gomez@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Egypt (Jordan, Kenya) Cairo

Amr El Desouky amr.eldesouky@intertek.com
Product Inspection Sarah Adel coordinator_ins.egy@intertek.com
Product Inspection Mariamme Youssef mariamme.youssef@intertek.com
Product Inspection Heba Labib inspectionegypt@intertek.com
Product Inspection

France Heudebouville
Melisande Jacq melisande.jacq@intertek.com

Product Inspection Vanessa Lemoine inspection.france@intertek.com
Product Inspection

India

Gurgaon(North, East 
India)

Shanthakumar A shanthakumar.a@intertek.com
Product Inspection Manikandan V manikandan.v@intertek.com
Product Inspection Tirupur (South India) A Selvakumar  selva.kumar@intertek.com
Product Inspection Mumbai (West, Central 

India)
Abhay Kanabarkar abhay.kanabarkar@intertek.com

Product Inspection Sachin Koli sachin.koli@intertek.com

Product Inspection
Bangalore (South West 

India) M Parthasarathi m.parthasarathi@intertek.com

Product Inspection

Indonesia
Jakarta 

Astri Windiarti (Softline) astri.windiarti@intertek.com
Product Inspection Chevie Agustian (Softline) chevie.agustian@intertek.com
Product Inspection Ani Sundari (Hardline) ani.sundari@intertek.com
Product Inspection Semarang Maria Astri Wanda maria.wanda@intertek.com
Product Inspection Italy Florence Leonardo Matucci leonardo.matucci@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Malaysia (Singapore)
Hamidah Syd Othman hamidah.sydothman@intertek.com

Product Inspection Muhammad Faiz Amaran faiz.amran@intertek.com
Product Inspection Narissa Habiban Ikram narissa.habiban@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Mexico Mexico City
Marisol Ortega Colores marisol.ortega@intertek.com

Product Inspection Sofia Ocaña Villegas sofia.ocana@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Pakistan Sindh

Mr. Ahmer Javaid Shamsi Ahmer.shamsi@intertek.com
Product Inspection Mr. Sohail Ahmed Awan sohail.awan@intertek.com
Product Inspection Miss Anila Qasim anila.qasim@intertek.com
Product Inspection Mr. Muhammad Jawed Muhammad.Jawed@intertek.com
Product Inspection Philippines Manila Anna Marie E. Reyes inspection.manila@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Portugal
Alice Lima alice.lima@intertek.com

Product Inspection Paula Oliveira paula.oliveira@intertek.com
Product Inspection South Africa Lee-Anne Currie lee-anne.currie@intertek.com
Product Inspection

South Korea Seoul
Lauren H Nam lauren.nam@intertek.com

Product Inspection John Park john.park@intertek.com
Product Inspection Sri Lanka Battaramulla Shanaka Liyanapathirana shanaka.liyanapathirana@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Taiwan Taipei
Adelle Feng  (SL - Main) adelle.feng@intertek.com

Product Inspection Tina Lai (HL - Main) tina.py.lai@intertek.com
Product Inspection Laura Hsu (HL - Deputy) laura.hsu@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Thailand (Laos & Myanmar) Bangkok
Wannopas Prakasit wannopas.prakasit@intertek.com

Product Inspection Pitayah Sooksawang pitayah.sooksawarng@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Turkey (Israel, Saudi Arabia) Istanbul
Ms. Aysegul Demirler aysegul.demirler@intertek.com

Product Inspection Ms. Ebru Gultekin ebru.gultekin@intertek.com



Kohls Private Brands 3rd Party Service Providers | Factory Technical Audits, Product Inspection

26/3/2024

Intertek (ITS)
Activity Country State / Province Contact Type Contact Name Email address

Product Inspection
USA (Canada) New Jersey

Michael Wong michael.wong@intertek.com
Product Inspection Taisha Aime taisha.aime@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Vietnam
Ho Chi Minh City

Nga Pham nga.pham@intertek.com
Product Inspection Anh Nguyen anh.p.q.nguyen@intertek.com
Product Inspection

Hanoi
Hoa Dang hoa.dang@intertek.com

Product Inspection Thao Pham thao.p.pham@intertek.com
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SGS
Activity Country State / Province Contact Type Contact Name Email address

Global Account Management Global New Jersey, USA Senior Key Account Manager Chantel Grimmer Chantel.Grimmer@sgs.com

Global Account Management CHK Guangzhou Regional Key Account Manager Jenny Liu Jenny.Liu@sgs.com

Global Account Management CHK Shenzhen Assistant Key Account Manager Crystal Ting Crystal.Ting@sgs.com

Factory Technical Audits Global Hong Kong
Technical Services Executive / 
Located in Hong Kong Tammy Lai Tammy.Lai@sgs.com

Product Inspection
Bangladesh

Dhaka Region Key Account Manager
Mohammad Hashinur 
Rahman hashinur.rahman@sgs.com

Product Inspection
Chattogram (Former 
Chittagong) Region Deputy Manager Nurul Alam Nurul.alam@sgs.com

Product Inspection
Cambodia

Phnom Penh Manager Linda Hong Linda.Hong@sgs.com
Product Inspection Phnom Penh Softlines Kunthy Som crs.softline.cambodia@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Central America & 
Caribbean (CAM)

Guatemala City Product Manager Andres Quiroga andres.quiroga@sgs.com
Product Inspection Guatemala City Operations Supervisor John Vargas john.vargas@sgs.com
Product Inspection Guatemala City Logistics Professional Mari Burgos mari.burgos@sgs.com
Product Inspection

China

Xiamen Softlines James Wu james.wo@sgs.com
Product Inspection Xiamen Softlines Sophia Xu Sophia.Xu@sgs.com
Product Inspection Shenzhen Hardlines Rocky Wu Rocky.Wu@sgs.com
Product Inspection Shenzhen Hardlines Jessie Zhou Jessie.zhou@sgs.com
Product Inspection Shenzhen Softlines & Hardlines - Out of CN June Li June.li@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Colombia
Bogota Director Andres Quiroga andres.quiroga@sgs.com

Product Inspection Bogota Operations Supervisor John Vargas john.vargas@sgs.com
Product Inspection Bogota Logistics Professional Mari Burgos mari.burgos@sgs.com

Product Inspection
Guatemala

Guatemala City Coordinator Debora Roman
debora.roman@sgs.com; 
salesgt@sgs.com

Product Inspection Guatemala City Coordinator Waigner Garcia waigner.garcia@sgs.com
Product Inspection

India

Bangalore Coordinator Vignesh AK Vignesh.ak@sgs.com
Product Inspection Bangalore Inspection operation Manager Legeesh Parambath legeesh.parambath@sgs.com
Product Inspection Chennai Coordinator Sureshkumar G Sureshkumar.G@sgs.com
Product Inspection Chennai Inspection operation Manager Valarselvan valarselvan.s@sgs.com
Product Inspection Gurgaon Inspection operation Manager Sunny Kumar Yadav sunny.yadav@sgs.com
Product Inspection Gurgaon Coordinator Vikram Singh Bisht vikramsingh.bisht@sgs.com
Product Inspection Mumbai Inspection operation Manager Chockalingam Chettiar Chockalingam.Chettiar@sgs.com
Product Inspection Mumbai Coordinator Abhishek Kakran abhishek.kakran@sgs.com
Product Inspection Tirupur Inspection operation Manager M.Kasi rao m.kasirao@sgs.com
Product Inspection Tirupur Coordinator D.Padma padma.D@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Indonesia

Jakarta Inspection booking Apri Setianingsih apri.setianingsih@sgs.com
Product Inspection Jakarta Inspection Quality Reviewer Gumbira Tjahyana Gumbira.Tjahyana@sgs.com
Product Inspection Jakarta Inspection Quality Reviewer Wahyu.setiawan wahyu.setiawan@sgs.com
Product Inspection Jakarta Inspection and Admin Manager Mardiana Dian Mardiana.dian@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Malaysia
Port Klang Assistant Operations Manager Masniwati Shahmin masniwati.shahmin@sgs.com

Product Inspection Port Klang Assistant Operations Executive Abdul Razman Razak abdulrazman.razak@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Mexico
Naucalpan Inspection Customer Service Ana Rios ana.riosr@sgs.com

Product Inspection Naucalpan Supervisor Rene Salgado rene.salgado@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Myanmar
Yangon Softlines/ Hardlines Zin Myo Thu Zinmyo.thu@sgs.com

Product Inspection Yangon Softlines/ Hardlines May Thin Khine maythin.khine@sgs.com
Product Inspection Yangon Softlines/ Hardlines Hnin Yu Yu Lwin Hnin.yuyulwin@sgs.com
Product Inspection Philippines Manila Operations Executive Jhoan Payawal Jhoan.Payawal@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Singapore
Singapore Business manager Raymond Ong raymond.ong@sgs.com

Product Inspection Singapore Operations Executive Peggy Liow SG.GCI.Ops@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Sri Lanka
Colombo Business manager Roshan Peries Roshan.Peries@sgs.com

Product Inspection Colombo Head of Inspections Pilane Chaminda Pilane.Chaminda@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Taiwan

New Taipei City Hardlines Ancilla Liao ancilla.liao@sgs.com
Product Inspection New Taipei City Softlines Cherrie Lin cherrie.lin@sgs.com
Product Inspection New Taipei City Electrical Denise Cheng denise.cheng@sgs.com
Product Inspection New Taipei City Technical Leader Wayne Chiang wayne.chiang@sgs.com
Product Inspection Thailand Bangkok Manager Sunee Prasertwaree Sunee.Prasertwaree@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Turkey
Istanbul Team Leader Evren Ergin Evren.Ergin@sgs.com

Product Inspection Istanbul Team Leader Cansu Demirtas Cansu.Demirtas@sgs.com
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Product Inspection
USA

New Jersey Field Operations Manager Richard Satel Richard.Satel@sgs.com
Product Inspection New Jersey Coordinator Laura Oldroyd Laura.Oldroyd@sgs.com
Product Inspection

Vietnam

Ho Chi Minh City Inspection Manager Uyen Bui Uyen.Bui@sgs.com
Product Inspection Ho Chi Minh City Deputy Manager Thuy Vu Thuy.Vu@sgs.com
Product Inspection Ho Chi Minh City Technical Specialist Nguyet Nguyen Nguyet.nguyen@sgs.com
Product Inspection Ho Chi Minh City Customer Service Linh Truongmy Linh.truongmy@sgs.com
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BV
Activity Country State / Province Contact Type Contact Name Email address

Global Account Management Global Massachusetts/ USA Account Manager Patrick Andrews patrick.andrews@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Greater China Greater China Regional Manager Catherine Wang catherine.wang@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Central Asia Bangladhesh Regional Manager Kazi Sagor kazi.sagor@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Central Asia Pakistan Regional Manager Kazi Sagor kazi.sagor@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Central Asia Sri Lanka Regional Manager Kazi Sagor kazi.sagor@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection East Asia Vietnam Regional Manager Marinela Perucho marinela.perucho@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection East Asia Cambodia Regional Manager Marinela Perucho marinela.perucho@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection East Asia Indonesia Regional Manager Marinela Perucho marinela.perucho@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection West Asia India Regional Manager Nishant Anand nishant.anand@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Latin America Mexico Regional Manager Patricia Smith patricia.smith@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Latin America Guatemala Regional Manager Patricia Smith patricia.smith@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Latin America Nicaragua Regional Manager Patricia Smith patricia.smith@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection EMEA Kenya Regional Manager Gokce Kalkan gokce.kalkan@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection EMEA Egypt Regional Manager Gokce Kalkan gokce.kalkan@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection Greater China Greater China
Program Manager I - IAC 
Regional Client Solution Carmen-KM Liang carmen-km.liang@bureauveritas.com

Product Inspection USA Buffalo/USA Regional Manager Keith Hooper keith.hooper@bureauveritas.com
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